

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1521-1531/2011

DY.HIGH COMMR.BRITISH DY.HIGH COMMR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONICA SINHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 17/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. G. Gangmei, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Anima Kujur, Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after two weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
Court Master