

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1521-1531/2011

(From the judgement and orders dated 5.1.2011, 6.1.2011, 7.1.2011, 11.1.2011, 12.1.2011, 13.1.2011, 14.1.2011, 18.1.2011, 19.1.2011, 20.1.2011 & 21.01.2011 OF THE METROPOLITAN MAGISTRATE, 9TH COURT, KOLKATA IN G.R.No.3125 of 1998)

DY.HIGH COMM.R.BRITISH DY.HIGH COMM.R.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MONICA SINHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 01/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Pragyan Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Rupesh Gupta, Adv.
for Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Raju Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr.B.P.Yadav, Adv.
Mrs.Sampa Sengupta, Adv.

Mr.Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.
Mr.Jaswant Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master